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Pareggiamento SBK e SSP

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:11:01

Grobnik 4,168 Km
5.5.2013. 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:04.904 +17.165 13:13:06.432
(60) Gigi CERONI 2 1:47.739 13:14:54.171
1 1:45.138 +10.417  13:12:46.666 3 1:48.523 +0.784  13:16:42.694
2 1:34.721 13:14:21.387 4 1:49.272 +1.533 13:18:31.966
3 1:35.779 +1.058 13:15:57.166 5 1:49.764 +2.025 13:20:21.730
4 1:36.394 +1.673 13:17:33.560 6 1:50.735 +2.996 13:22:12.465
5 1:36.282 +1.561  13:19:09.842
6 1:36.872 +2.151 13:20:46.714 (53) Renato PERSIO
1 2:24.947 +34.572 13:13:26.475
(11) Stefano CORTECCHIA 2 1:53.254 +2.879 13:15:19.729
1 1:47.797 +11.383 13:12:49.325 3 2:17.722 +27.347 13:17:37.451
2 1:36.414 13:14:25.739 4 1:50.454 +0.079 13:19:27.905
3 1:37.516 +1.102  13:16:03.255 5 1:50.375 13:21:18.280
4 1:37.643 +1.229 13:17:40.898 3
5 1:37.865 +1.451 13:19:18.763 (79.) Nemad MIJAJLOVIC
6 1:36.847 +0.433 13:20:55.610 1 1:53.906 +12.136 13:12:55.434
2 1:41.770 13:14:37.204
(25) Gian Mario FRANTATO 3 2:06.050 +24.280 13:16:43.254
1 1:48.489 +11.952 13:12:50.017
2 1:36.537 13:14:26.554
3 1:37.026 +0.489 13:16:03.580
4 1:37.979 +1.442 13:17:41.559
5 1:37.857 +1.320 13:19:19.416
6 1:37.088 +0.551 13:20:56.504
(30) Mirco PINTON
1 1:50.843 +12.352 13:12:52.371
2 1:38.491 13:14:30.862
3 1:39.156 +0.665 13:16:10.018
4 1:39.345 +0.854 13:17:49.363
5 1:39.225 +0.734 13:19:28.588
6 1:40.252 +1.761 13:21:08.840
(79) Maurizio GALATI
1 1:54.714 +15.768 13:12:56.242
2 1:39.707 +0.761 13:14:35.949
3 1:39.743 +0.797 13:16:15.692
4 1:38.946 13:17:54.638
5 1:39.900 +0.954 13:19:34.538
6 1:39.188 +0.242 13:21:13.726
(75) Novica MIJAJLOVIC
1 1:51.879 +13.342 13:12:53.407
2 1:38.537 13:14:31.944
3 1:40.975 +2.438 13:16:12.919
4 1:40.628 +2.091 13:17:53.547
5 1:41.573 +3.036 13:19:35.120
6 1:42.282 +3.745 13:21:17.402
(28) Corrado CEREA
1 1:56.567 +16.477 13:12:58.095
2 1:40.201 +0.111 13:14:38.296
3 1:41.484 +1.394 13:16:19.780
4 1:40.122 +0.032 13:17:59.902
5 1:40.935 +0.845 13:19:40.837
6 1:40.090 13:21:20.927
(7) Filippo OLDANI
1 2:04.670 +21.794 13:13:06.198
2 1:42.876 13:14:49.074
3 1:43.393 +0.517 13:16:32.467
4 1:44.799 +1.923 13:18:17.266
5 1:44.262 +1.386 13:20:01.528
6 1:44.591 +1.715 13:21:46.119
(22) Mauro DI SIRO
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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